
US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/17/25 at
12:28:34 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Key services performed in the last 12 months

04/14/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: YV1H60EP5N1489191
WAGON 4 DR
2.0L I4
HYBRID
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/z_ACBX3ok-m20JtnI6f-RmcdE8ump6cpaxUa4aQxSAoGFDJjKbMvBfiZxjxHN5ZrOZ537JsX0LY2Z5NelLxuV7bdsaIvmrD6u8I1-EV1reSGVLjYCmzVPfdBWbkj7b-KewUjNjgYztVIfe20LdwRok4-_LkF3R4-z7ARDNqk_Jk6kcamYPvE4DKKOrvpJo5BOHOkM7XTUHPHR6pVqJ1uW13VVo3lLxWgyj18TFlOtQhkzoiM8MtyV7_9r1Rgy6eD2UJzYmj0X4eY_ysZANE8htEPrkuYM_Wxy6McyqCy989PxzX-cCDtodayE5-Mg6m6xHaT44RYOgcnL_a7bb7MIEdMrXPXKn9Tc64Q4babz1D6t9mcb6pNrcKvgQ3PFN9mVWJxHT41.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/z_ACBX3ok-m20JtnI6f-RmcdE8ump6cpaxUa4aQxSAoGFDJjKbMvBfiZxjxHN5ZrOZ537JsX0LY2Z5NelLxuV7bdsaIvmrD6u8I1-EV1reSGVLjYCmzVPfdBWbkj7b-KewUjNjgYztVIfe20LdwRok4-_LkF3R4-z7ARDNqk_Jk6kcamYPvE4DKKOrvpJo5BOHOkM7XTUHPHR6pVqJ1uW13VVo3lLxWgyj18TFlOtQhkzoiM8MtyV7_9r1Rgy6eD2UJzYmj0X4eY_ysZANE8htEPrkuYM_Wxy6McyqCy989PxzX-cCDtodayE5-Mg6m6xHaT44RYOgcnL_a7bb7MIEdMrXPXKn9Tc64Q4babz1D6t9mcb6pNrcKvgQ3PFN9mVWJxHT41.cfx


No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have 9 months or 27,787 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 7,397/yr

Last reported odometer reading 22,213

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Purchased: 2022
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
7,397 mi/yr

02/03/2022 Volvo Cars of North
America, LLC

Original Window Sticker

04/13/2022 Volvo Motors

04/14/2022 6 Volvo Cars of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-653-7300
volvofw.com/

192 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/14/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal

vehicle

04/14/2022 7 Inspection Station

05/21/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/31/2022 10,122 Volvo Cars of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-653-7300
volvofw.com/

192 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed
Four tires balanced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/ApTTrYqMivptzM9FW_buy0oF7Xt7HE1t4S0kqPLlRlO3SCv-wUNXbqGtx4jxWV6jejDQVlaDoVmBy72c26mYh7Fa_rjJxTCEjhS4WYbnzoV0AcHPYfhNbou1im7ZzNVTPNRQ4TGdKhOBrIEsLSn1K2u8sYWki4IXGQXWY8m5YNl6yKplNfDAvSJG5smksGrvVi-reXCQCWtafJtbouGP7u0IZyKldTwna1z8lNmAtUXrlBubMMhnq05rrASDVbDJl4Sxh5GjQeF30pTUlw5ymGulSizZ84dsq_0WKf7LzBWod6bqcEmVsgyc6Xu4Md-w5as6dH4E3wwplmC9KMRLbLuootKdaoqgeWZ-hOA2lrmRKW_2Ce3PvNlglMm-i6ZJaviCZS1kCu7Tp-k.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/ApTTrYqMivptzM9FW_buy0oF7Xt7HE1t4S0kqPLlRlO3SCv-wUNXbqGtx4jxWV6jejDQVlaDoVmBy72c26mYh7Fa_rjJxTCEjhS4WYbnzoV0AcHPYfhNbou1im7ZzNVTPNRQ4TGdKhOBrIEsLSn1K2u8sYWki4IXGQXWY8m5YNl6yKplNfDAvSJG5smksGrvVi-reXCQCWtafJtbouGP7u0IZyKldTwna1z8lNmAtUXrlBubMMhnq05rrASDVbDJl4Sxh5GjQeF30pTUlw5ymGulSizZ84dsq_0WKf7LzBWod6bqcEmVsgyc6Xu4Md-w5as6dH4E3wwplmC9KMRLbLuootKdaoqgeWZ-hOA2lrmRKW_2Ce3PvNlglMm-i6ZJaviCZS1kCu7Tp-k.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/y3u8QuLqHjKL2TZ_uqAh7DwF-84qwbFQJnssgTZrXEp4LWdHRGg2ofYw4WUFQAubWTuyZDmbKzOU_d2NXD7Df6pUaM51xfWswaVxcKyeD3eoZFjNL0fsI9MnSUj60WhcmOESc5cYqSenIEkx5H3FTulFS9Pf0bxOo6cYVNPFOajjsXcggG0qaXTJ4f_eflxvtoLAKoTkj25Ro5-aqrojT2n69T41anKALTCMjaOPtLfxm8HrIvsaft01Bn6uYwMzQOcubuObEDzlIZDcztVIV9rNx95UUJs1Ywo5xHp5SeKFAaGcVlH3WU_6q6wLKx-9MsxEWSwBwHeHkydWyGfR6u3sOUE9RrDPD_o-I6lLnKQlKZeeRi2X9vnHWBS2_mGj1epbOiVAiifuFCE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/y3u8QuLqHjKL2TZ_uqAh7DwF-84qwbFQJnssgTZrXEp4LWdHRGg2ofYw4WUFQAubWTuyZDmbKzOU_d2NXD7Df6pUaM51xfWswaVxcKyeD3eoZFjNL0fsI9MnSUj60WhcmOESc5cYqSenIEkx5H3FTulFS9Pf0bxOo6cYVNPFOajjsXcggG0qaXTJ4f_eflxvtoLAKoTkj25Ro5-aqrojT2n69T41anKALTCMjaOPtLfxm8HrIvsaft01Bn6uYwMzQOcubuObEDzlIZDcztVIV9rNx95UUJs1Ywo5xHp5SeKFAaGcVlH3WU_6q6wLKx-9MsxEWSwBwHeHkydWyGfR6u3sOUE9RrDPD_o-I6lLnKQlKZeeRi2X9vnHWBS2_mGj1epbOiVAiifuFCE.cfx


11/22/2022 10,700 Volvo Cars of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-653-7300
volvofw.com/

192 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed

01/18/2023 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA

05/01/2023 14,325 Volvo Cars of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-653-7300
volvofw.com/

192 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/01/2023 Inspection Station

02/06/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA

04/04/2024 19,645 Inspection Station

04/08/2024 Volvo Cars of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-653-7300
volvofw.com/

192 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Oil and �lter changed
Safety inspection performed

01/16/2025 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansdale, PA

04/14/2025 22,213 Volvo Cars of Fort
Washington
Fort Washington, PA
215-653-7300
volvofw.com/

192 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and �lter changed
Safety inspection performed



07/17/2025 CARFAX Car Care

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule,
service history and recall alerts at carfax.com/
service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE
AND PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/17/25 12:28:34 PM (CDT)
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